
Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

101. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 802 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE MARK JENSEN CASEY-MAE JOHNSON TRABUCO CANYON, CA

2 439 LOPE OUT THE DOUBT CHARLIE COLE MARIJO ATKINSON MEREDITH PILOT POINT, TX

3 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT CHARLIE COLE SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

4 315 THE DAILY SHOW MARK JENSEN AMANDA JACKSON POULSBO, WA

5 435 ROCK COUNTRY KID JASON MARTIN T SHARNAI THOMPSON PILOT POINT, TX

6 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

7 444 RED LABEL BRADLEY OST JANNEE AND DOMINIC PUGLIANI, 

8 566 SLOW SOUTHERN MOTION DIANE TUYTENS DIANE OR TERRY TUYTENS , 

9 776 SHOW DADDY CHAD EVANS CODE BLUE BREEDING SERVICES, 

102. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 771 SLEEPTITE JASON MARTIN BONNIE SHEREN STUDIO CITY, CA

2 800 ZIP BACK N YAK REID THOMAS THALIA R GELBS KATY, TX

3 466 DEFINATELY A FIRST KELLY MCDOWALL KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETHCASTLE ROCK, CO

4 375 A BLAZEN ASSET SARAH DIAMOND JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

5 323 THISMACHINEISLEAVIN KRISTY L MCCANN JESSICA  L GRODZINS WOODINVILLE, WA

6 732 WILLYA BE LAZY SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KELLY ARENZ PORTLAND, OR

7 778 TOO HOT TO FRISK REID THOMAS CAMERON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

8 364 AL BE A BARBIE DOLL MARK JENSEN KATHERINE K TOBIN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

9 317 I AM DRESSED WESTERN KELLY MCDOWALL DARLENE SCHWAB OKOTOKS, AB, CN

105. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 586 HECKUVA HOTROD MICHAEL D WEAVER RONALD OR DEBORAH SHATLEY, 

0 312 COOL KRYMSUN ZIP BRAD A JEWETT JASON WANDERER REVOCABLE TRUST, 

0 415 A BLAZING REFLECTION KELLEY L ROBERTS JEAN F AND GERALD F SWISS, 

0 479 WALL STREET MOGUL ERIC FELT GERALD OR BRENDA MANSUR, 

0 726 RADICAL BARBIE BRIDGETTE C JOHNSON-HONEA SID & OR CHARLENE C JOHNSON, 

0 808 TALKIN SOME ZIP MIYA D CHILDERS DAWN WALDRON , 

0 761 DIVERSITY IS GOOD SARAH DIAMOND DESIREE A JACHETTA , 

0 348 HRZ MAKE MINE GOLD WILL L KNABENSHUE KAREN GILLINGS ALBUQUERQUE, NM

0 724 A GOOD FANTASY BRIDGETTE C JOHNSON-HONEA SANDY BRASIER ALBUQUERQUE, NM

0 725 ONE ROYAL IMAGE BRIDGETTE C JOHNSON-HONEA SANDY BRASIER ALBUQUERQUE, NM

0 330 TOMMY LEE LOPER LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENDRA WHITNEY ANAHEIM, CA

0 785 DONT SKIP MY CHARM REID THOMAS BRITTANY KAY BOYD LISOTTAAUSTIN, TX

0 783 HUNTIN FOR FUN BRITTANY MORGAN BRITTANY LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

0 794 HAY GOOD LOOKING TYLER SCHULTZ GABRIELLE M LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

0 578 HEZA MACS ALL STAR CAROLYN RICE ANGELA M MARSHALL BURNS, OR

0 352 PF SHY GUY ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE CARLY EPP CALEDON, ON, CN

0 797 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT REID THOMAS PAYTON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

0 375 A BLAZEN ASSET SARAH DIAMOND JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

0 318 SIMPLY MR SONNY CATHY HANSON LINDA A CHILSTROM DIAMOND BAR, CA

0 359 ALWAYS CLOWNINAROUNDTYLER SCHULTZ RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

0 539 HEZ RAISING THE BAR JEFF A MELLOTT EMILY M MAUL FORT COLLINS, CO

0 504 CHASING A DREAM JIM R SEARLES KILI CRAWFORD GOLDEN, CO



Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

0 451 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE MICHAEL D WEAVER ELLEN B ARMSTRONG GRIMES, CA

0 475 A SUDDEN ILLUSION LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE JOANNE GARNETT LINCOLN, NE

0 568 BLAZIN WILMA KELLY MCDOWALL BRITTANY RUNYAN LOVELAND, CO

0 442 POTENTIAL ADVANTAGE NATASHA BLANCHARD DARLA J BLANCHARD LUMBERTON, TX

0 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS WILL L KNABENSHUE CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

0 569 PETITE ZIPPO DELUXE LORRIE LYNNE JULIE D LYON MERIDIAN, ID

0 445 I GOT A HOT SECRET JASON MARTIN MARY LYNN LEEDY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

0 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE CHARLIE COLE EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

0 484 MR MAC LUCKY KELLIE HINELY JO ANN NIFFENEGGER SAN DIMAS, CA

0 745 TRAVELING ABROAD MELISSA ZANETTI STEPHANIE KOFU SAN JOSE, CA

0 386 A CERTAIN AERO CATHY HANSON DELIA TRENBEATH SAN JUAN CAPIST, CA

0 713 HUNTIN MY ZIPPER NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO LARISA AFFELDT SPOKANE, WA

0 401 SIMPLY SINFUL MAC DESERIE ARMSTRONG BARBARA STEWART SPRUCE GROVE, AB, CN

0 771 SLEEPTITE JASON MARTIN BONNIE SHEREN STUDIO CITY, CA

0 540 SHES ZIPPEN N STYLE BRAD A JEWETT DANIELLE E WATSON UNIVERSAL CITY, TX

0 380 INVEST WITH THE BEST LAURA E BEGG-MCALLISTER DEBBIE HILL VIKING, AB, CN

0 817 HOT ROCKIN RITA JEFF BURLEY NICHOLAS J SUFT WINDSOR, CO

0 378 MISSY MACHINE MARK JENSEN PAULETTE R CHRISTEN YAKIMA, WA

106. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 19 (19 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 594 SET TO BLAZE KYRA J BOUMA KYRA J BOUMA CHOTEAU, MT

0 813 RR CERTAIN BOUT THIS CHRISTOPHER HOLBIN ELIZABETH PIKE KENT CITY, MI

1 438 HEAVENLY MAC JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE FARMS LLC, 

2 326 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

3 773 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TOM / LESLIE LANGE , 

4 416 ELIS A SLEEPIN NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA

5 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN CHARLIE COLE LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

6 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

8 314 THIS IS WHY IM HERE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JACK AND SUZANNE EDWARDSISSAQUAH, WA

9 429 IMA PETITE CLASSIC CHARLIE COLE LEE REEVE GARDEN CITY, KS

10 448 MY VITAL VALENTINE TYLER SCHULTZ DIANA K DAVIDSON FRANTOWN, CO

13 799 A MOVIN MACHINE CHAD EVANS GAYLE SCHARF , 

14 736 UF A CERTAIN STAR BRADLEY OST COURTNEY ARCHER PILOT POINT, TX

15 300 ZIPPOS PETITE PRINCE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JASON WANDERER REVOCABLE TRUST, 



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

101. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 439 LOPE OUT THE DOUBT CHARLIE COLE MARIJO ATKINSON MEREDITH PILOT POINT, TX

2 435 ROCK COUNTRY KID JASON MARTIN T SHARNAI THOMPSON PILOT POINT, TX

3 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT CHARLIE COLE SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

4 444 RED LABEL BRADLEY OST JANNEE AND DOMINIC PUGLIANI, 

5 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

6 566 SLOW SOUTHERN MOTION DIANE TUYTENS DIANE OR TERRY TUYTENS , 

7 315 THE DAILY SHOW MARK JENSEN AMANDA JACKSON POULSBO, WA

8 802 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE MARK JENSEN CASEY-MAE JOHNSON TRABUCO CANYON, CA

9 373 SHEZ GOT CURB APPEAL ERIC FELT JILL HAVENS COTTONWOOD, CA

102. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 771 SLEEPTITE JASON MARTIN BONNIE SHEREN STUDIO CITY, CA

2 375 A BLAZEN ASSET SARAH DIAMOND JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

3 325 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

4 317 I AM DRESSED WESTERN KELLY MCDOWALL DARLENE SCHWAB OKOTOKS, AB, CN

5 323 THISMACHINEISLEAVIN KRISTY L MCCANN JESSICA  L GRODZINS WOODINVILLE, WA

6 485 BORN BLAZED KELLY MCDOWALL CASSIE RIGGERT SCOTTSDALE, AZ

7 800 ZIP BACK N YAK REID THOMAS THALIA R GELBS KATY, TX

8 729 MAC N MACHINE ERIC FELT MARY S WILSON FAIRFIELD, CA

9 466 DEFINATELY A FIRST KELLY MCDOWALL KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETHCASTLE ROCK, CO

10 333 RV RADICAL ZIP ROD CAROLYN RICE LAUREN K ANDERSON BOISE, ID

105. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 586 HECKUVA HOTROD MICHAEL D WEAVER RONALD OR DEBORAH SHATLEY, 

0 312 COOL KRYMSUN ZIP BRAD A JEWETT JASON WANDERER REVOCABLE TRUST, 

0 415 A BLAZING REFLECTION KELLEY L ROBERTS JEAN F AND GERALD F SWISS, 

0 479 WALL STREET MOGUL ERIC FELT GERALD OR BRENDA MANSUR, 

0 726 RADICAL BARBIE BRIDGETTE C JOHNSON-HONEA SID & OR CHARLENE C JOHNSON, 

0 808 TALKIN SOME ZIP MIYA D CHILDERS DAWN WALDRON , 

0 761 DIVERSITY IS GOOD SARAH DIAMOND DESIREE A JACHETTA , 

0 348 HRZ MAKE MINE GOLD WILL L KNABENSHUE KAREN GILLINGS ALBUQUERQUE, NM

0 724 A GOOD FANTASY BRIDGETTE C JOHNSON-HONEA SANDY BRASIER ALBUQUERQUE, NM

0 725 ONE ROYAL IMAGE BRIDGETTE C JOHNSON-HONEA SANDY BRASIER ALBUQUERQUE, NM

0 330 TOMMY LEE LOPER LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENDRA WHITNEY ANAHEIM, CA

0 785 DONT SKIP MY CHARM REID THOMAS BRITTANY KAY BOYD LISOTTAAUSTIN, TX

0 783 HUNTIN FOR FUN BRITTANY MORGAN BRITTANY LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

0 794 HAY GOOD LOOKING TYLER SCHULTZ GABRIELLE M LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

0 578 HEZA MACS ALL STAR CAROLYN RICE ANGELA M MARSHALL BURNS, OR

0 352 PF SHY GUY ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE CARLY EPP CALEDON, ON, CN

0 797 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT REID THOMAS PAYTON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

0 375 A BLAZEN ASSET SARAH DIAMOND JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

0 318 SIMPLY MR SONNY CATHY HANSON LINDA A CHILSTROM DIAMOND BAR, CA

0 359 ALWAYS CLOWNINAROUNDTYLER SCHULTZ RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

0 539 HEZ RAISING THE BAR JEFF A MELLOTT EMILY M MAUL FORT COLLINS, CO



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

0 504 CHASING A DREAM JIM R SEARLES KILI CRAWFORD GOLDEN, CO

0 451 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE MICHAEL D WEAVER ELLEN B ARMSTRONG GRIMES, CA

0 475 A SUDDEN ILLUSION LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE JOANNE GARNETT LINCOLN, NE

0 568 BLAZIN WILMA KELLY MCDOWALL BRITTANY RUNYAN LOVELAND, CO

0 442 POTENTIAL ADVANTAGE NATASHA BLANCHARD DARLA J BLANCHARD LUMBERTON, TX

0 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS WILL L KNABENSHUE CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

0 569 PETITE ZIPPO DELUXE LORRIE LYNNE JULIE D LYON MERIDIAN, ID

0 445 I GOT A HOT SECRET JASON MARTIN MARY LYNN LEEDY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

0 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE CHARLIE COLE EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

0 484 MR MAC LUCKY KELLIE HINELY JO ANN NIFFENEGGER SAN DIMAS, CA

0 745 TRAVELING ABROAD MELISSA ZANETTI STEPHANIE KOFU SAN JOSE, CA

0 386 A CERTAIN AERO CATHY HANSON DELIA TRENBEATH SAN JUAN CAPIST, CA

0 713 HUNTIN MY ZIPPER NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO LARISA AFFELDT SPOKANE, WA

0 401 SIMPLY SINFUL MAC DESERIE ARMSTRONG BARBARA STEWART SPRUCE GROVE, AB, CN

0 771 SLEEPTITE JASON MARTIN BONNIE SHEREN STUDIO CITY, CA

0 540 SHES ZIPPEN N STYLE BRAD A JEWETT DANIELLE E WATSON UNIVERSAL CITY, TX

0 380 INVEST WITH THE BEST LAURA E BEGG-MCALLISTER DEBBIE HILL VIKING, AB, CN

0 817 HOT ROCKIN RITA JEFF BURLEY NICHOLAS J SUFT WINDSOR, CO

0 378 MISSY MACHINE MARK JENSEN PAULETTE R CHRISTEN YAKIMA, WA

106. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 19 (19 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 594 SET TO BLAZE KYRA J BOUMA KYRA J BOUMA CHOTEAU, MT

0 813 RR CERTAIN BOUT THIS CHRISTOPHER HOLBIN ELIZABETH PIKE KENT CITY, MI

1 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN CHARLIE COLE LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

3 438 HEAVENLY MAC JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE FARMS LLC, 

5 773 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TOM / LESLIE LANGE , 

6 326 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

7 583 CUTELICIOUS ANTHONY A MONTES PERR JACKSON QUINLAN, TX

8 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

9 429 IMA PETITE CLASSIC CHARLIE COLE LEE REEVE GARDEN CITY, KS

10 518 CHEX IS THE CHOICE KELLY MCDOWALL NATALIA KAY DEVENCENTY VINELAND, CO

12 748 BEST ONE OUT THERE KELLY MCDOWALL KIM CLINCO SNOWMASS, CO

14 416 ELIS A SLEEPIN NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA

15 389 THE VITAL INVITATION KELLIE HINELY KATHRYN DEVRIES VACAVILLE, CA



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1

101. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 439 LOPE OUT THE DOUBT CHARLIE COLE MARIJO ATKINSON MEREDITH PILOT POINT, TX

2 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

3 315 THE DAILY SHOW MARK JENSEN AMANDA JACKSON POULSBO, WA

4 566 SLOW SOUTHERN MOTION DIANE TUYTENS DIANE OR TERRY TUYTENS , 

5 444 RED LABEL BRADLEY OST JANNEE AND DOMINIC PUGLIANI, 

6 802 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE MARK JENSEN CASEY-MAE JOHNSON TRABUCO CANYON, CA

7 435 ROCK COUNTRY KID JASON MARTIN T SHARNAI THOMPSON PILOT POINT, TX

8 776 SHOW DADDY CHAD EVANS CODE BLUE BREEDING SERVICES, 

9 320 CERTAINLY ON SUNDI JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

10 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT CHARLIE COLE SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

11 803 VS HEARTBREAKER MARK JENSEN CASEY-MAE JOHNSON TRABUCO CANYON, CA

12 409 EYE L BE CERTAIN GARY ROBERTS KELLIE J DUNN CARLSBAD, CA

13 722 LAZY DAZE ERIC FELT NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN LINCOLN, CA

14 365 ONA GOOD COWBOY NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JANET FRASER SNOHOMISH, WA

15 746 ZIPPIN ON MOONSHINE MELISSA ZANETTI MELISSA ZANETTI COTATI, CA

102. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 771 SLEEPTITE JASON MARTIN BONNIE SHEREN STUDIO CITY, CA

2 732 WILLYA BE LAZY SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KELLY ARENZ PORTLAND, OR

3 466 DEFINATELY A FIRST KELLY MCDOWALL KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETHCASTLE ROCK, CO

4 317 I AM DRESSED WESTERN KELLY MCDOWALL DARLENE SCHWAB OKOTOKS, AB, CN

5 551 MOVIN THE CHAINS RYAN KAIL SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

6 375 A BLAZEN ASSET SARAH DIAMOND JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

7 800 ZIP BACK N YAK REID THOMAS THALIA R GELBS KATY, TX

8 805 ZIPPOS IM GOLD MICHAEL D WEAVER MICHAEL D WEAVER NEWCASTLE, CA

9 364 AL BE A BARBIE DOLL MARK JENSEN KATHERINE K TOBIN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

10 333 RV RADICAL ZIP ROD CAROLYN RICE LAUREN K ANDERSON BOISE, ID

11 323 THISMACHINEISLEAVIN KRISTY L MCCANN JESSICA  L GRODZINS WOODINVILLE, WA

12 390 ONE HOT SULTRY NIGHT KELLIE HINELY KATHRYN DEVRIES MITCHELL VACAVILLE, CA

13 778 TOO HOT TO FRISK REID THOMAS CAMERON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

14 485 BORN BLAZED KELLY MCDOWALL CASSIE RIGGERT SCOTTSDALE, AZ

15 729 MAC N MACHINE ERIC FELT MARY S WILSON FAIRFIELD, CA

105. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 586 HECKUVA HOTROD MICHAEL D WEAVER RONALD OR DEBORAH SHATLEY, 

0 312 COOL KRYMSUN ZIP BRAD A JEWETT JASON WANDERER REVOCABLE TRUST, 

0 415 A BLAZING REFLECTION KELLEY L ROBERTS JEAN F AND GERALD F SWISS, 

0 479 WALL STREET MOGUL ERIC FELT GERALD OR BRENDA MANSUR, 

0 726 RADICAL BARBIE BRIDGETTE C JOHNSON-HONEA SID & OR CHARLENE C JOHNSON, 

0 808 TALKIN SOME ZIP MIYA D CHILDERS DAWN WALDRON , 

0 761 DIVERSITY IS GOOD SARAH DIAMOND DESIREE A JACHETTA , 

0 348 HRZ MAKE MINE GOLD WILL L KNABENSHUE KAREN GILLINGS ALBUQUERQUE, NM

0 724 A GOOD FANTASY BRIDGETTE C JOHNSON-HONEA SANDY BRASIER ALBUQUERQUE, NM

0 725 ONE ROYAL IMAGE BRIDGETTE C JOHNSON-HONEA SANDY BRASIER ALBUQUERQUE, NM



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1

0 330 TOMMY LEE LOPER LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENDRA WHITNEY ANAHEIM, CA

0 785 DONT SKIP MY CHARM REID THOMAS BRITTANY KAY BOYD LISOTTAAUSTIN, TX

0 783 HUNTIN FOR FUN BRITTANY MORGAN BRITTANY LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

0 794 HAY GOOD LOOKING TYLER SCHULTZ GABRIELLE M LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

0 578 HEZA MACS ALL STAR CAROLYN RICE ANGELA M MARSHALL BURNS, OR

0 352 PF SHY GUY ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE CARLY EPP CALEDON, ON, CN

0 797 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT REID THOMAS PAYTON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

0 375 A BLAZEN ASSET SARAH DIAMOND JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

0 318 SIMPLY MR SONNY CATHY HANSON LINDA A CHILSTROM DIAMOND BAR, CA

0 359 ALWAYS CLOWNINAROUNDTYLER SCHULTZ RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

0 539 HEZ RAISING THE BAR JEFF A MELLOTT EMILY M MAUL FORT COLLINS, CO

0 504 CHASING A DREAM JIM R SEARLES KILI CRAWFORD GOLDEN, CO

0 451 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE MICHAEL D WEAVER ELLEN B ARMSTRONG GRIMES, CA

0 475 A SUDDEN ILLUSION LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE JOANNE GARNETT LINCOLN, NE

0 568 BLAZIN WILMA KELLY MCDOWALL BRITTANY RUNYAN LOVELAND, CO

0 442 POTENTIAL ADVANTAGE NATASHA BLANCHARD DARLA J BLANCHARD LUMBERTON, TX

0 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS WILL L KNABENSHUE CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

0 569 PETITE ZIPPO DELUXE LORRIE LYNNE JULIE D LYON MERIDIAN, ID

0 445 I GOT A HOT SECRET JASON MARTIN MARY LYNN LEEDY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

0 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE CHARLIE COLE EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

0 484 MR MAC LUCKY KELLIE HINELY JO ANN NIFFENEGGER SAN DIMAS, CA

0 745 TRAVELING ABROAD MELISSA ZANETTI STEPHANIE KOFU SAN JOSE, CA

0 386 A CERTAIN AERO CATHY HANSON DELIA TRENBEATH SAN JUAN CAPIST, CA

0 713 HUNTIN MY ZIPPER NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO LARISA AFFELDT SPOKANE, WA

0 401 SIMPLY SINFUL MAC DESERIE ARMSTRONG BARBARA STEWART SPRUCE GROVE, AB, CN

0 771 SLEEPTITE JASON MARTIN BONNIE SHEREN STUDIO CITY, CA

0 540 SHES ZIPPEN N STYLE BRAD A JEWETT DANIELLE E WATSON UNIVERSAL CITY, TX

0 380 INVEST WITH THE BEST LAURA E BEGG-MCALLISTER DEBBIE HILL VIKING, AB, CN

0 817 HOT ROCKIN RITA JEFF BURLEY NICHOLAS J SUFT WINDSOR, CO

0 378 MISSY MACHINE MARK JENSEN PAULETTE R CHRISTEN YAKIMA, WA

106. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 19 (19 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 594 SET TO BLAZE KYRA J BOUMA KYRA J BOUMA CHOTEAU, MT

0 813 RR CERTAIN BOUT THIS CHRISTOPHER HOLBIN ELIZABETH PIKE KENT CITY, MI

1 773 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TOM / LESLIE LANGE , 

2 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

4 416 ELIS A SLEEPIN NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA

5 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN CHARLIE COLE LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

6 799 A MOVIN MACHINE CHAD EVANS GAYLE SCHARF , 

8 448 MY VITAL VALENTINE TYLER SCHULTZ DIANA K DAVIDSON FRANTOWN, CO

9 518 CHEX IS THE CHOICE KELLY MCDOWALL NATALIA KAY DEVENCENTY VINELAND, CO

11 326 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

12 438 HEAVENLY MAC JASON MARTIN KNAPP QUARTER HORSE FARMS LLC, 

13 300 ZIPPOS PETITE PRINCE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JASON WANDERER REVOCABLE TRUST, 



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1


